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ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
March 11, 2019

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 11TH DAY OF March ,2019
COUNTY AP 135,746.61
FUND HOSPITAL
JPO-IVE 4,778.00

COUNTY TOTAL $ 140,524.61

HOSPITAL AP 249,497.53
HOSPITAL PY 148,825.17

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 398,322.70

TOTAL S 538,847.31
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3/08;2619 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

JEPARTMENT: N/A  NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP

3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

JENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-869346288909 010-4665 REFUNDS/REIMB FUEL FEBRUARY 2019 000000 60.50-

)1-2077 CHILDREN'S PROTECTIVE S

I-C HARPER 030419 010-2620 JUROR DONATIO JUROR DONATION 000000 10.00
I-D GOHEEN 030419 010-2620 JUROR DONATIO JUROR DONATION 000000 10.00
DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 40.50-

11-0402 DELLINDA EBELING

I1-1969317¢G 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1969317 CpS 03/01/19 000000 835.00
I-1969317H 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1969317 cpS 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-2003818E 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2003818 ¢PS 03/8/19 000000 200.00
I1-20091198 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2009119 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00

)1-0863 ROGERS, HARVEY & CRUTCH

I-90798Cw 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ-COUR REPORTER NOV 2018 000000 423.00
11-1079 JIM SHAW

I-19915F 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-19915 cpS 3/8/19 000000 200.00

I-20037C 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-20037 cps 03/08/19 000000 200.00

I-20038E 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D]-20038 cps 03/8/19 000000 200.00

I-200608 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-20060 cpS 3/8/19 000000 200.00

I-200918 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D3-20091 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00

)1-2019 CARDINE WATSON

I-1969317¢ 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1969317 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-1969317F 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D1-1969317 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-1991818¢ 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D3-1991818 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-1991818F 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1991818 cps 02/13/19 000000 200.00
I-1994818C 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1994818 CPS 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I1-19985180 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1988518 CPs 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-20031818C 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-20031818 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-20037188 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D1-2003718 CPS 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-20085198 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2008519 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I-20088198 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D3-2008819 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
)1-2218  MATT MORROW
I-1991818C 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1991818 <cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I1-2008519 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2008519 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
1-2008819 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2008819 cPs 3/8/19 000000 200.00

)1-2290  THE WINDSOR AGENCY
I-1438 010-5010-5905-20 WITNESS & INV DJ-1438 E SANCHEZ INVESTIG 000000 749.40
I-1442 010-5010-5905-20 WITNESS & INV DJ-1442 E SANCHEZ INVESTIG 000000 307.04

)1-2292  HEATHER THREADGILL
I-19918180 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1991818 cpPS 3/8/19 000000 200.00



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET: 07891 cC 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-2292  HEATHER THREADGILL continued
1-20037188 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2003718 cpS 3/8/19 000000 200.00
1-20060188 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-2006018 cpPs 3/8/19 000000 200.00
I1-2009119 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D3-2009119 cps 3/8/19 000000 200.00
01-2539  LINDSEY MURRAY
1-1988518 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1988518 cps 11/09/18 000000 200.00
I-19895188 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-1989518 CPS 12/14/18 000000 200.00
I-1989518C 010-5010-5902-20 APPOINTED ATT D3-1989518 cps 11/15/18 000000 200.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL 7,914.44
01-0204  OFFICE DEPOT
1-256226811001 010-5020-5205-20 NON-CAPITAL E DC-HD LCD MONITOR 000000 180.49
1-256227072001 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-HOLE PUNCH/CALCULATOR/PENS 000000 141.30
01-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
1-096207400 010-5020-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ DC-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 199.82
1-096207400 010-5020-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI DC-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 27.68
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL: 549.29
01-1079  1IM SHAW
I-17581 010-5030-5901-10 APPOINTED ATT CJ-17581 C CRISTAN 02/27/19 000000 250.00
DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL 250.00
01-0957  COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERK
I-RITCHIE 2019 010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TR CC-REGION II MEETING LBK 2019 000000 50.00
01-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
1-096207403 010-5040-5705-10 COPIER LEASE/ CC-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 161.72
1-096207403 010-5040-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 96.70
DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL 308.42
01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT
1-276583292001 010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLT TAX-MONTHLY PLANNER 000000 97.16
DEPARTMENT 5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL 97.16
01-0775 DATA FLOW
1-30709 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/TREAS-W2'S$/1099/94/95/96 000000 99.64
1-31043 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-TEAL GREEN CHECK STOCK 000000 384.29



3/08/2619 3:38 pMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5060 5060-TREASURER BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
I-096207404 010-5060-5705-15 COPIER LEASE/ TREAS-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 199.82
1-096207404 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 8.05
01-2010  3JERRY YARBROUGH
I1-022019 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-MILGE/MEALS/FLIGHT/HOTEL 000000 993.59
I-0220198 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-JENNIFER'S HOTEL/CONF 000000 291.54
DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER TOTAL 1,976.93
J1-0355  SCOTT SAY
I-030319 010-5070-5501-25 TRAVEL AND TR DA-MEALS/MILEAGEAUSTIN LEGIS 000000 553.40
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 553.40
J1-0109  XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES 300305145 3Pl ELE 000000 34,29
J1-0250  WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNT
I-9335 030219 010-5081-5401-20 TELEPHONE JP1-PHONE/INT 03/2/19-4/1/19 000000 224.25
DEPARTMENT 5081 5081-3p 1 TOTAL 258.54
J1-2415  LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI
I-11218 010-5082-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP2-HALFDAY TRAINING/E GARDNER 000000 425.00
DEPARTMENT 5082 5082-3p 2 TOTAL 425.00
)J1-0842  CARI MCCURRY
1-031719 010-5083-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP3-MEALS EXPERIENCE COURT CON 000000 170.00
J1-1502  LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30008 022819 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-TAPE/SCREWDRIVER/30UT SUR 000000 64.54
DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-3P 3 TOTAL 234.54
J1-0107  CITY OF SUDAN WATER DEP
I-02062000 012519 010-5084-5405-20 UTILITIES JP4-WATER 1/25/19-2/24/19 000000 67.91
)J1-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519 010-5084-5405-20 UTILITIES 34236048 3P4 ELE 000000 171.67
J1-0250  WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI
I-15152 030219 010-5084-5401-20 TELEPHONE JP4-PHONE/INT 03/2/19-04/1/19 000000 166.50



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 07891 cC 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5084 5084-3p 4 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME' DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP
I1-00001197 011519 010-5084-5405-20 UTILITIES JIP1-WATER 1/15/19-2/14/19 000000 85.67
01-1914  NANCY DAVIS
I-03112019-RENT 010-5084-5710-20 OFFICE ALLOWA JP4-MONTHLY OFFICE RENT 000000 375.00
DEPARTMENT 5084 5084-3p 4 TOTAL 866.75
01-1370  LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MA
I-1453424 20190228 010-5120-5310-55 COMPUTER SOFT VW-RECORDS SEARCH FEB 2019 000000 76.00
01-2300  INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
I-67507 010-5120-5610-55 CONTRACT/PROF VW-SERVICES APRIL 2019 000000 959.00
DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL 1,035.00
01-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
1-096281250 010-5150-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ EXT-CPR FEBR 1/21/19-2/30/19 000000 192.50
1-096281250 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/30/19 000000 38.26
01-1179 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-869346288909 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL FUEL FEBRUARY 2019 000000 127.35
01-2581  KYLE R HOWARD
1-030819 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS/HOUSTON STOCK SHow 000000 288.00
01-2585 DISTRICT 2 EEA
1-030719 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-SPRING CONFERENCE/MULESHOE 000000 17.00
DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 663.11
01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-03174900 010219 010-5170-5405-30 UTILITIES SO-WATER 1/02/19-2/5/19 000000 1,001.40
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY
1-5414246312 022519 010-5170-5405-30 UTILITIES 300350159 SO/JAIL ELE 000000 1,498.75
I1-5414246312 022519 010-5170-5405-30 UTILITIES 304039203 SO/JAIL ELE 000000 161.30
01-0124  SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICAT
I-0116839IN 010-5170-5330-30 RADIO PURCHAS SO-VOLUME KNOB TK 5210/BATTER 000000 150.57
01-0139 CRAIG THOMPSON
1-031719 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-MEALS/ARSON CONFERENCE 000000 216.00
01-0204  QFFICE DEPOT
C-257776419001 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-TIME MIST DISPENSER 000000 25.42-



3/08/2019 3:38 pM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5

PACKET: 07891 cC 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5170 5170-SHERIFF BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT continued

I-274206355001 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLI SO-STEEL FRAME/COMMAND STRIPS 000000 63.19
01-0245  WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY

I-1535789 022219 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO/AG-ACUMEN/GLY STAR PLUS 000000 121.28
01-0348  LAMB COUNTY VET. HOSPIT

I-3455 022019 010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-BOARD DOG/OFFICE VISIT/MEDI 000000 164.82
J1-0351  WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE

I-13580 010-5170-5310-30 COMPUTER SOFT SO-AMD PC SYSTEM/MONITOR/OFFIC 000000 2,349.93
J1-0619  JAY LIVINGSTON

I1-031719 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-MEALS/ARSON CONFERENCE 000000 216.00
J1-0868  JOHN ROLEY AUTOCENTER,

I-49950 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-NAVIGATON/ALIGNMENT/KEY 000000 84.33
J1-0945  UNITED OIL AND GREASE,

I-31787798 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-MOBIL OIL 55GL 000000 2,104.95
01-1020  BRAD SWENSON

1-207 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-DECOMMISSION/REMOVE GPS 000000 493.75
)1-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

I1-869346296909 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL FEB 2019 000000 2,367.31
J1-1293  GARY MADDOX

I-022519 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-MEALS SHERIFF'S DAY CAPITAL 000000 108.00

1-031719 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-MEALS ARSON CONFERENCE 000000 216.00
J1-1357  VERIZON WIRELESS

I-9824267536 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE SO-CELLPHONE 1/16/19-2/15/19 000000 3,602.35
J1-2016 BERTHA CORNADO

1-021919 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-MASS EMERGENCY TRAIN LVLLD (000000 29.00

DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 14,923.51

J1-0190 PRESCRIPTION SHOP

I-1820 020119 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL-BLOOD PRESSURE MACHINE 000000 25.49
J1-0195  CULLIGAN

I-43908 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-SALT SALES 000000 335.65
J1-0303  OVERHEAD DOOR OF LUBBOC

I-81440 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-REPLACE WHEEL SHAFT/BOARD 000000 474.50



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE : 6
PACKET: 07891 ccC 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5171 5171-JAIL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0442  SYSCO WEST TEXAS
C-1785245458 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-ORANGES 000000 12.60-
I-178561178 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 2/21/19 000000 1,538.42
I1-178565624 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 2/28/19 000000 1,671.46
1-178565625 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT 2/28/19 000000 49.61
I-178567281 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-SOTF SUPPLY HARDWARE 000000 26.13
01-0569  JC'S TERMINIX, INC.
I-552338 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-PEST MONTHLY SERVICE FEB19 000000 82.00
01-0719  GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUT
I-15169 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-FIX MIC/AUDIO/REBUILD DATAB 000000 1,225.70
01-1036  COMFORT MASTERS, INC.
I-C3871 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SERVICE CONTRACT FE8 2019 000000 221.83
01-1958  ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC
I-w2567700 010-5171-5282-30 INMATE SUPPLI JAIL-INMATE PANTS/MENS BRIEFS 000000 1,116.30
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL 6,754.49
01-0105  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I-02110001 010319 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES LFD LIB-WATER 1/3/19-2/5/19 000000 87.02
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES 300223558 LFD LIB ELE 000000 308.10
01-0717  ARTELA SETH
1-022119 010-5180-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI LFD LIB-MEALS/SWEETWATER CONF 000000 26.00
01-0985  ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-7229001 022119 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-PEST CONTROL FEB 2019 000000 53.08
01-2293  EVA GARCIA
I-022119 010-5180-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI LFD LIB-MEALS/MILEAG/FUEL CONF 000000 213.92
DEPARTMENT 5180 5180~LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 688.12
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519 010-5181-5405-80 UTILITIES 300625713 OLT LIB ELE 000000 899.52
01-0250  WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI
I-12859 030219 010-5181-5401-80 TELEPHONE OLT LIB-PHONE/INT3/2/19-4/1/19 000000 124.02
01-0350  CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP
I-00000683 011519 010-5181-5405-80 UTILITIES OLT LIB-WATER 1/15/19-2/14/19 000000 85.67
DEPARTMENT 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY TOTAL 1,109.21



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
SACKET: 07891 ccC 3/11/19
JENDOR SET: 01
“UND 010 GENERAL FUND
JEPARTMENT: 5200 5200-AUDITOR BANK: AP
3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
/ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
)1-0336  TEXAS ASSN. OF COUNTIES

I-030719 010-5200-5510-15 DUES & FEES  AUD-TX ASSOC OF COUNTY AUD19 000000 235.00
)1-0580  OFFICE OF CONFERENCES &

I-JONES 2019 010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUC AUD-MAY INSTITUTE AUSTIN 2019 000000 320.00

I-TREVINO 2019 010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUC AUD-MAY INSTITUTE AUSTIN 2019 000000 420.00
)1-0775  DATA FLOW

1-30709 010-5200-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/TREAS-w2'S/1099/94/95/96 000000 61.40
)1-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

I-096207401 010-5200-5705-15 COPIER LEASE/ AUD-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 226.17

I1-096207401 010-5200-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 47.18

DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITOR TOTAL 1,309.75

)1-0253  NTS COMMUNICATIONS

I-85841000212 030119 010-5210-5401-10 TELEPHONE ND-PHONE/INTERNET 03/1/19 000000 1,975.24
)1-0545  COUNTY JUDGES & COMM. A

I-2019 DUES 010-5210-5510-10 DUES & FEES NON DEPT-2019 DUES 000000 1,500.00
)1-0790  LAMB COUNTY TAX ASSESSO

I-23750 2019 010-5210-5301-10 EQUIPMENT OPE PS-2008 FOR AMB 23750 2019 000000 7.50
)1-1513  STEEPLE JACK

1-022319 010-5210-5301-10 EQUIPMENT OPE MAINT-PAINT FLAG POLES 000000 545.00

DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL 4,027.74

)1-0105  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT

I-10170800 010419 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES MAINT-WATER 1/4/19-2/5/19 000000 265.15
)1-0109  XCEL ENERGY

I-5414246312 022519 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES 300366055 MAINT ELE 000000 1,817.48
11-0110  LAMB COUNTY ELECTRIC CO

I-7621200 021819 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES RADIO TWR-1/16/19-2/18/19 000000 59.62
}1-0180  MAYFIELD PAPER CO., INC

I-2475618 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-COMET CLNR/KLEENEX/BATTE 000000 148.55
)1-0460  ENLOE ELECTRIC, HEATING

I-14728 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP JP3-RUN PLUGS/TREAS-REPLC LIGH 000000 446.67
)1-0985  ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

I-7228977 022119 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PEST CONTROL FEB 2019 000000 181.70



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8
PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-3039 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
I-R4406300 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-TOWELS/AERO DEOD/TISSUE 000000 218.20
I-R4500800 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-LINERS/REMOVER SPRY/DEOD 000000 85.20
01-1323  THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR C
I-3004466651 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-ELEVATOR 3/1/19-5/31/19 000000 733.11
01-1977 CIRA
I-50P010439 010-5220-5401-40 TELEPHONE ND-WEB HOSTING 2019 000000 800.00
DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL 4,755.68
01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I1-03121200 010319 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES AG-WATER 01/03/19-02/5/19 000000 337.65
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300383331 AG ELE 000000 225.78
I-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300393737 AG ELE 000000 94.33
I-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300479336 AG ELE 000000 11.62
I-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300527615 AG ELE 000000 61.04
I-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 300631587 SHOW BARNS ELE 000000 26.47
I1-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 304400743 AG ELE 000000 11.94
I1-5414246312 022519 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 304595644 VET MEMORIAL ELE 000000 75.61
01-0245  WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY
I-1535789 022219 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN SO/AG-ACUMEN/GLY STAR PLUS 000000 121.28
01-0253 NTS COMMUNICATIONS
I-85841000212 030119 010-5230-5401-80 TELEPHONE ND-PHONE/INTERNET 03/1/19 000000 84.99
01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN
I-7229022 022119 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTROL FEB 2019 000000 53.08
01-1039  WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
I-R4500900 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-DSF CLEANER/AERO DEOD 000000 33.11
DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 1,136.90
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519 010-5231-5405-80 UTILITIES 300465602 OLTON COM ELE 000000 58.44
01-1556  JOSEPHINE BARRERA
I-03112019-CLEANING  010-5231-5610-80 CONTRACT/PROF CLEANING OLTON COMM. CENTER 000000 100.00
DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER  TOTAL: 158.44



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9

JACKET : 07891 cc 3/11/19

/ENDOR SET: 01

‘UND : 010 GENERAL FUND

JEPARTMENT: 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY BANK: AP

JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

'ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

11-0182 SPRINGLAKE FIRE DEPT
I-010719 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES SFD-2641 FM 1842 BURR FIRE 000000 600.00

11-0351  WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE ‘
I-03112019-SvC CONTR 010-5250-5610-10 CONTRACT/PROF SERVICE CONTRACT Fy 2018-2019 000000 2,692.35

DEPARTMENT 5250 5250-INFORMATION SERVICESTOTAL: 2,692.35

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 53,248.27



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10

PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY

1-5414246312 022519 021-5121-5405-90 UTILITIES 300428767 PCT2 ELE 000000 97.21
01-0290 OLTON WELDING AND MACHT

1-118710 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-HYDRAULIC FITTING/HOSE 000000 170.10
01-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP

I-00001134 011519 021-5121-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT1-WATER 1/15/19-2/15/19 000000 85.67
01-0364  WARREN CAT

I1-9981400 022819 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-HEATER/AIR/CIRCLE DRIVE 000000 14,089.83
01-0857 LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE IN

I-65914 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-STREET NAME SIGN 000000 145.75
01-0898  KISER AUTO PARTS CO.

I-3760 022819 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-950 AMP BATTERY 000000 225.90
01-0945  UNITED OIL AND GREASE,

1-31794424 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-MOBIL TRANS HD 30 5 GL 000000 157.75

I1-31795753 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-MOBIL TRANS HD 30 5 GL 000000 310.55
01-1561  TUCKY'S AUTO PARTS

I-14770 020819 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FUEL FILTER 000000 86.97
01-1602 3 & R AUTO REPAIR SHOP

1-1853 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-INSPECTIONS 2 000000 14.00
01-2140 AG PRODUCERS CO-OP

I1-0000951280 022819 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FUEL/BLUE DEF FLUID/PAD 000000 222.61

I-0000951280 022819 021-5121-5321-9¢ FUEL PCT1-FUEL/BLUE DEF FLUID/PAD 000000 2,821.81
01-2409  WEST TEXAS TIRE PROS, L

1-928207 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FLAT/TIRE SWAP/PREM STEER 000000 1,035.00

DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 19,463.15
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 19,463.15



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11
PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2
DJEPARTMENT: 5122 5122-R0OAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP
3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
)1-0108 CITY OF EARTH WATER DEP

I-000618 011719 022-5122-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT2-WATER 1/17/19-2/18/19 000000 210.74
J1-0109  XCEL ENERGY

I-5414246312 022519 022-5122-5405-90 UTILITIES 300245221 PCT2 ELE 000000 73.34
J1-0231  TEXAS PRODUCERS COOPERA

I-772 022819 022-5122-5321-90 FUEL PCT2-FUEL/PARTS FEB 2019 000000 5,975.25

I-772 022819 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-FUEL/PARTS FEB 2019 000000 103.91
)1-0364  WARREN CAT

I-9981410 022819 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-ELEMENT/50W 5 GAL OIL 000000 450.22
)J1-0728  EARTH HARDWARE & SUPPLY

I-470130 022819 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-ANTI FREEZE/DRILL BIT/NUT 000000 124.83
)J1-0790 LAMB COUNTY TAX ASSESSO

I-224783 2019 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-2000 CHEV PK 224783 2019 000000 7.50
)J1-0857  LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE IN

I-65820 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-40 FT CULVERT 000000 1,880.00
J1-0981 C'S TIRE & LUBE SHOP

I-885353 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-DISMOUNT/MOUNT/BALANCE 000000 31.00
)1-1177  CNH CAPITAL-PRODUCTIVIT

I-MI07485 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-COMPLETE SHIELD 000000 408.88
)1-1565  SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC

1-70275607 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-V STL ULTRA TRAC G2 000000 4,692.24

1-70275616 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 000000 2,346.12
)1-1741  3OHN DEERE FINANCIAL

I-6411611498 022519  022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-WATER PUMP/HUB/NUT/CAP 000000 410.99
J1-2586  MIDSTATE ENVIRONMENTAL

I-M252881 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-OIL STOP FEE 000000 75.00

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 16,790.02
FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 16,790.02



3/08/2019 3:38 PMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12

PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 023  ROAD & BRIDGE 3
DEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY

I-5414246312 022519 023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES 300527268 PCT3 ELE 000000 34.04

I-5414246312 022519 023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES 304468643 PCT3 ELE 000000 55.68
01-0110 LAMB COUNTY ELECTRIC CO

1-1252221800 021819 023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT3-ELEC 1/16/19-2/18/19 000000 26.00
01-0253  NTS COMMUNICATIONS

1-85841000212 030119 023-5123-5401-90 TELEPHONE ND-PHONE/INTERNET 03/1/19 000000 68.48
01-0273 CERTIFIED LABORATORIES

1-3448969 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-AEROSOL 000000 143.89
01-0364 WARREN CAT

I1-9981420 022819 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-JOINT GRP/ELEMENT/VALVE 000000 1,692.14
01-0422  YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY C

Cc-2873 022219 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-SCREWS/WASHER/SEAL 000000 223.32-

1-2874 022819 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-JOHN DEER 770G/PIN/SHIM 000000 2,033.02
01-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.

I-PCT3 022819 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL PCT3-FUEL FEBRUARY 2019 000000 2,269.19
01-1179 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

I-869346288909 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL FUEL FEBRUARY 2019 000000 270.97
01-1291 GEBO CREDIT CORPORATION

I1-30116 022819 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-PLIERS/BLENDED FLEX HOSE 000000 46.88
01-1321  FLEETPRIDE

C-19094902 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-RED LED LAMP 000000 170.24-

I1-1887361 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-NYLON TUBING/NYLON ELBOW 000000 219.24

1-18880230 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-RED LED LAMP 000000 170.24

I-19095592 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-NYLON PUSH ON UNION/RUBBE 000000 105.57
01-1519 LOWE'S PAY N SAVE INC.

I1-30202 022819 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-PLIERS/TOILET PPR/THREADL 000000 59.60
01-1741  JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

1-6411617230 022519 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-SEAL 000000 33.24
01-2363  MULESHOE EQUIPMENT

1-1332 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-GEAR LUBE/AIR BAGS/ABSORB 000000 3,984.66

1-1356 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-SYNSHIELD 15-40/SYNTHETIC 000000 1,578.22

1-1357 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-JOHN DEER WARRANTY WORK 000000 2,608.50

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 15,006.00
FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL 15,006.00



3/08/2019 3:38 pMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 13

PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4

JEPARTMENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 BANK: AP

3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-0107 CITY OF SUDAN WATER DEP
I1-01021800 012519 024-5124-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT4-WATER 1/25/19-2/24/19 000000 51.91

J1-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-5414246312 022519  024-5124-5405-90 UTILITIES 300616810 PCT4 ELE 000000 28.46

J1-0231  TEXAS PRODUCERS COOPERA
I-656 022819 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-FUEL/PARTS FEB 2019 000000 218.96

I-656 022819 024-5124-5321-90 FUEL PCT4-FUEL/PARTS FEB 2019 000000 1,109.89

J1-0422 YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY C
I-2874 022819 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-3OHN DEER 770G/PIN/SHIM 000000 2,542.94

01-1565 SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
I-70273906 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-SPR GROUND GRP G2 12 PR 000000 1,993.32

01-2255 FARMERS CO-OP ELEVATOR

I-6024 022819 024-5124-5321-90 FUEL PCT4-FUEL FEB 2019 000000 1,866.18

01-2577 LEE C LOGAN
1-011419 024-5124-5501-90 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT4-MEALS AUSTIN CONF 000000 144.00
DEPARTMENT 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL 7,955.66

FUND 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 7,955.66



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14

PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 140  JUVENILE PROBATION FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY

I-5414246312 022519 140-5140-5306-30 YOUTH ENRICHM 300398196 JPO ELE 000000 25.27
01-0253  NTS COMMUNICATIONS

I-85841000212 030119 140-5140-5401-30 TELEPHONE ND-PHONE/INTERNET 03/1/19 000000 102.20
01-0853  WEBB, WEBB, AND WRIGHT

I-188727 140-5140-5610-30 CONTRACT/PROF JIPO-AUDIT FY 8/31/18 000000 5,900.00
01-0951 RICKER LAW FIRM

1-860 030619 140-5140-5901-30 APPOINTED ATT JPO-860 DETENTION 03/06/19 000000 250.00

I-867 030619 140-5140-5901-30 APPOINTED ATT JPO-867 DETENTION 03/06/19 000000 250.00
01-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

I-869346288909 140-5140-5321-30 FUEL FUEL FEBRUARY 2019 000000 269.73
01-1412  ANTONIO LUCERO

I1-030519 140-5140-5934-30 NON-RESIDENTI JPO-MEAL REIM/PLVW COUNSELING 000000 16.16
01-2229  RITE OF PASSAGE, INC

1-022819 140-5140-5937-30 NON-SECURE PL JPO-RESIDENTIAL 28DAYS@197.69 000000 5,535.32

I1-0228198 140-5140-5937-30 NON-SECURE PL JPO-RESIDENTIAL 28DAYS@197.69 000000 5,535.32

DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION  TOTAL: 17,884.00

01-0105  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT

I-021430101 010419 140-5141-5405-30 UTILITIES JPO-FRC WATER 1/4/19-2/5/19 000000 114.27
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY

I1-5414246312 022519 140-5141-5405-30 UTILITIES 300228141 3P0 FRC ELE 000000 238.26
01-0985  ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

I-3276 022119 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-FRC PEST CONTROL FEB 2019 000000 60.00
01-1682  ERMA ELLIS

I-FEB 2019 140-5141-5932-30 NON-RESIDENTI JPO-ANGER MGT CLASS FEB 2019 000000 300.00

DEPARTMENT 5141 5141-3PO-COMMUNITY BASED TOTAL: 712.53

01-1408 DAVID W. ALLISON, M.ED.

1-030719 140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SRVC FEB 19 000000 225.00
01-1896 PEGGY SKINNER, PH D

I-FEB 2019 140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-COUNSELING FEB 2019 000000 200.00

I-FEB 20198 140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-FAMILY COUNSELING FEB 2019 000000 300.00

01-2546 LAMB COUNTY BEHAVIORAL



3/08/2019 3:38 PMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 15

PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

JEPARTMENT: 5145 5145-MENTAL HEALTH SERVIC BANK: AP

3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-2546  LAMB COUNTY BEHAVIORAL continued

I-020519 140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MHS COUNSELING GRP FEB2019 000000 75.00
I-020619 140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MHS COUNSELING GRP FEB2019 000000 15.96
1-021919 140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MHS COUNSELING GRP FEB2019 000000 23.94

DEPARTMENT 5145 5145-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICTOTAL: 839.90

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL: 19,436.43



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 16

PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 144 JPO-STATE AID

DEPARTMENT: 5145 JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET ‘

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1408 DAVID W. ALLISON, M.ED.
I-0307198 144-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SRVC FEB 19 000000 900.00

01-2546 LAMB COUNTY BEHAVIORAL
1-022019 144-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH JPO-MHS COUNSELING GRP FEB2019 000000 100.00

DEPARTMENT 5145 JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICETOTAL: 1,000.00

FUND 144 JPO-STATE AID TOTAL: 1,000.00



3/08/2019 3:38 pMm REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 17
'ACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

‘ENDOR SET: 01

‘UND ¢ 173  PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

JIEPARTMENT: 5070 5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION BANK: AP

UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

"ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

1-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

1-096207398 173-5070-5705-25 COPIER LEASE/ DA-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000000 169.90
1-096207398 173-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLI DA-CPR FEB 1/21/19-2/21/19 000600 44.93
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION TOTAL: 214.83

FUND 173 PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION TOTAL: 214.83



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 18
PACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ;600 CSCD~BASIC SUPERVISION

DEPARTMENT: 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1969 CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SO
1-46216 600-5130-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OP CSCD-SERVICE APRIL 2019 000000 398.00

01-2248  OFFICEWISE
I-21498531 600-5130-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OP CSCD-PHONE CORD 000000 7.89

01-2401 MARISA LOPEZ
1-032419 600-5130-5501~30 JRAVEL & TRAI CSCD-WOMEN IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE 000000 1,026.36

DEPARTMENT 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 1,432.25

FUND 600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: 1,432.25



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 19

JACKET: 07891 cc 3/11/19

/ENDOR SET: 01

‘UND : 603 cscp-bp

JEPARTMENT: 5130 CSCD-DP BANK: AP

JUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

'ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

11-1408 DAVID W. ALLISON, M.ED.
I-030719C 603-5130-5615-30 CONTRACT SERV CSCD-COUNSELING FEB 2019 000000 1,050.00

11-2546 LAMBE COUNTY BEHAVIORAL

I-030519 603-5130-5615-30 CONTRACT SERV CSCD-COUNSELING GROUP FEB19 000000 150.00
DEPARTMENT 5130 CSCD-DP TOTAL: 1,200.00
FUND 603 CSCD-DP TOTAL: 1,200.00

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 135,746.61



3/08/2019 3:38 PM

YEAR

2018-2019

ACCOUNT

010-2620

010-4665

010-5010-5605-20
010-5010-5902-20
010-5010-5905-20
010-5020-5201-20
010-5020-5205-20
010-5020-5705-20
010-5030-5901-10
010-5040-5201-10
010-5040-5501-10
010-5040-5705-10
010-5050-5201-15
010-5060-5201-15
010-5060-5501-15
010-5060-5705-15
010-5070-5501-25
010-5081-5401-20
010-5081-5405-20
010-5082-5501-20
010-5083-5201-20
010-5083-5501-20
010-5084-5401-20
010-5084-5405-20
010-5084-5710-20
010-5120-5310-55
010-5120-5610-55
010-5150-5201-80
010-5150-5321-80
010-5150-5501-80
010-5150-5705-80
010-5170-5201-30
010-5170-5270-30
010-5170-5305-30
010-5170-5310-30
010-5170-5320-30
010-5170-5321-30
010-5170-5330-30
010-5170-5401-30
010-5170-5405-30
010-5170-5501-30
010-5171-5280-30
010-5171-5281-30
010-5171-5282-30
010-5171-5305-30

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

e

NAME

JUROR DONATIONS
REFUNDS/REIMB  *NON-EXPENS
COURT REPORTER & INTERPRET
APPOINTED ATTY-CIVIL
WITNESS & INVESTIGATION EX
OFFICE SUPPLIES
NON-CAPITAL EQUIP & FURNIT
COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
APPOINTED ATTY-CRIMINAL
OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL AND TRAINING

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
TRAVEL AND TRAINING
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

OFFICE ALLOWANCE

COMPUTER SOFTWARE MAINT
CONTRACT/PROFESSIONAL SERV
OFFICE SUPPLIES

FUEL

TRAVEL & TRAINING

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
OFFICE SUPPLIES
INVESTIGATION EXPENSE
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE MAINTENA
VEHICLE OPERATION/MAINTENA
FUEL

RADIO PURCHASES AND REPAIR
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

FOOD EXPENSE-JAIL

KITCHEN SUPPLIES-JAIL
INMATE SUPPLIES

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS

AMOUNT

20.
60.
423,
6,435.
1,056.
168.
180.
199.
250.
96.
50.
16l.
97.
491.
1,285.
199.
553.
224,
34.
425.
64.
170.
166.
325.
375.
76.
959.
38.
127.
305.
192.
37.
164.
121.
2,349.
2,683.
2,367.
150.
3,602.
2,661.
785.
3,197.
75.
1,116.
2,339.

L2

ANNUAL
BUDGET

50,000~
35,000
30,000
10,000
4,900
1,700
2,100
15,000
10,000
5,000
3,531
6,200
4,500
8,900
2,200
4,500
3,300
4,500
2,000
3,500
5,500
2,800
2,200
4,500
1,500
11,510
3,200
13,000
11,500
2,350
25,000
20,000
20,000
3,000
35,000
50,000
5,000
26,000
54,000
24,000
85,000
5,000
6,000
35,000

LINE ITEM

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG

42,676.06-
24,380.60
6,174.50
8,193.56
2,944 .37
1,269.52
1,100.90
8,950.00
7,120.39
4,688.14
2,722.40
5,638.29
3,674.82
6,063.09
1,200.90
3,276.72
2,003.71
3,321.97
1,575.00
2,538.39
3,128.62
1,808.86
1,115.92
2,250.00
1,195.50
4,797.00
2,640.53
10,442.81
10,523.18
1,387.50
22,143.36
18,874.39
19,785.22
650.07
30,156.71
34,131.16
2,769.43
14,826.60
39,693.80
20,980.63
50,254.00
787.23
2,570.49
19,913.06

ANNUAL
BUDGET

4,900
1,700
2,100

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG

2,944.37
1,269.52
1,100.90
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YEAR

ACCOUNT

010-5171-5675-30
010-5180-5305-80
010-5180-5405-80
010-5180-5501-80
010-5181-5401-80
010-5181-5405-80
010-5200-5201-15
010-5200-5501-15
010-5200-5510-15
010-5200-5705-15
010-5210-5301-10
010-5210-5401-10
010-5210-5510-10
010-5220-5305-40
010-5220-5401-40
010-5220-5405-40
010-5230-5305-80
010-5230-5401-80
010-5230-5405-80
010-5231-5405-80
010-5231-5610-80
010-5240-5620-30
010-5250-5610-10
021-5121-5321-90
021-5121-5375-90
021-5121-5405-90
022-5122-5321-90
022-5122-5375-90
022-5122-5405-90
023-5123-5321-90
023-5123-5375-90
023-5123-5401-90
023-5123-5405-90
024-5124-5321-90
024-5124-5375-90
024-5124-5405-90
024-5124-5501-90
140-5140-5306-30
140-5140-5321-30
140-5140-5401-30
140-5140-5610-30
140-5140-5901-30
140-5140-5934-30
140-5140-5937-30
140-5141-5305-30

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

*h

NAME

PRISONER MEDICAL EXPENSE
BUILDING MAINTENANCE
UTILITIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

" OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRAVEL & EDUCATION

DUES & FEES

COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE
EQUIPMENT OPERATION & MAIN
TELEPHONE

DUES & FEES

BUILDING SUPPLIES & MAINT
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

BUILDING MAINTENANCE
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

UTILITIES
CONTRACT/PROFESSIONAL SERV
RURAL FIRES
CONTRACT/PROFESSIONAL SERV
FUEL

EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS
UTILITIES

FUEL

PARTS AND REPAIR

UTILITIES

FUEL

EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS
TELEPHONE

UTILITIES

FUEL

EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS
UTILITIES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

YOUTH ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
FUEL

TELEPHONE
CONTRACT/PROFESSIONAL SERV
APPOINTED ATTORNEY
NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES C
NON-SECURE PLACEMENT
BUILDING MAINTENANCE

G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

AMOUNT

25.
53.
395.
239.
124.
985.
108.
740.
235,
226.
552.
1,975.
1,500.
1,813.
800.
2,142,
207.
84.
844.
58.
100.
600.
2,692.
2,821.
16,458.
182.
5,975.
10,530.
284,
2,540.
12,281.
68.
115.
2,976.
4,755.
80.
144.
25.
269.
102.
5,900.
500.
16.
11,070.
60.

49
08
12
92
02
19
58
00
00
17
50
24
00
43
00
25
47
99
44
44
00
00
35
81
46
88
25
69
08
16
64
48
72
07
22
37
00
27
73
20
00
00
16
64
00

LINE ITEM

ANNUAL
BUDGET

50,000
2,850
11,240
2,400
900
9,000
2,800
7,500
310
2,715
5,000
33,000
11,303
24,000
900
27,000
13,000
1,500
15,000
2,000
2,400
70,000
34,000
70,000
60,000
4,200
70,000
70,000
3,000
60,000
60,000
5,000
6,000
70,000
51,000
2,200
1,600
1,500
4,000
2,600
6,000
10,000
4,000
44,230
2,500

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG

37,460.48
2,016.73
7,988.32
1,634.28

375.62
5,732.50
1,978.52
3,365.87

75.00
1,584.15
4,440.00

20,484.43
7,128.29

16,923.39

250.00- v
17,735.36
11,909.16

990.06
9,080.62
1,127.80
1,800.00

53,800.00

17,845.90

46,745.53

32,110.54
2,787.88

43,040.47

44,815.98
1,513.68

41,248.36

24,655.53
3,639.09
4,712.40

44,101.63

38,815.07
1,837.85
1,267.47- v
1,337.20
2,363.34
1,284.60

100.00
8,625.00
3,690.24
1,820.23- v
1,304.70

ANNUAL
BUDGET

PAGE: 21

BUDGET OVER
AVAILABLE BUDG



3/08/2019 3:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 22

** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
140-5141-5405-30 UTILITIES 352.53 5,000 2,085.62
140-5141-5932-30 NON-RESIDENTIAL EXTERNAL 300.00 2,000 1,200.00
140-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES-COM 839.90 11,000 5,812.10
144-5145-5940-30 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES-COM 1,000.00 8,612 667.00
173-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLIES 44.93 500 351.80
173-5070-5705-25 COPIER LEASE/PURCHASE 169.90 2,500 1,820.40
600-5130-5201-30 SUPPLIES & OPERATION EXP 405.89 9,500 5,990.04
600-5130-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 1,026.36 10,400 6,727.79
603-5130-5615-30 CONTRACT SERVICES FOR OFFE 1,200.00 30,000 17,660.00
*%  2018-2019 YEAR TOTALS ** 135,746.61
*% DEPARTMENT TOTALS **
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
010 NON-DEPARTMENTAL 40.50CR
010-5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE 7,914.44
010-5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK 549.29
010-5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE 250.00
010-5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK 308.42
010-5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR 97.16
010-5060 5060-TREASURER 1,976.93
010-5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY 553.40
010-5081 5081-1P 1 258.54
010-5082 5082-31p 2 425.00
010-5083 5083-1p 3 234.54
010-5084 5084-3pP 4 866.75
010-5120 5120-VET & WELFARE 1,035.00
010-5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE 663.11
010-5170 5170-SHERIFF 14,923.51
010-5171 5171-3AIL 6,754.49
010-5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY 688.12
010-5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY 1,109.21
010-5200 5200-AUDITOR 1,309.75
010-5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL 4,027.74
010-5220 5220-MAINTENANCE 4,755.68
010-5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL 1,136.90
010-5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER 158.44
010-5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY 600.00
010-5250 5250-INFORMATION SERVICES 2,692.35

010 TOTAL GENERAL FUND 53,248.27
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ACCT

021-5121

021 TOTAL

022-5122

022 TOTAL

023-5123

023 TOTAL

024-5124

024 TOTAL

140-5140
140-5141
140-5145

140 TOTAL

144-5145

144 TOTAL

173-5070

173 TOTAL

600-5130

600 TOTAL

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

#* DEPARTMENT TOTALS

NAME

5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1

ROAD & BRIDGE 1

5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE 2

5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE 3

5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE 4

5140-BASIC SUPERVISION

5141-3PO-COMMUNITY BASED

5145-MENTAL HEALTH SERVIC

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

JPO-MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE

JPO-STATE AID

5070-PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION

CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION

ik

AMOUNT

712.

PAGE:

23
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ACCT

603-5130

NO ERRORS

%% END OF REPORT *¥

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

#% DEPARTMENT TOTALS *¥

NAME

CSCD-DP

*% TOTAL **

AMOUNT

1,200.00

135,746.61

PAGE:

24



3/08/2019 3:26 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1

PACKET: 07894 1vE 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 142 TITLE IV-E FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5140 S5140-TITLE IV-E FUNDS BANK: 142

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # : G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1435 HORIZON GLASS

I-16591 142-5140-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO-4-E CUSTOM DOORS 000000 4,778.00
DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-TITLE IV-E FUNDS TOTAL: 4,778.00
FUND 142  TITLE IV-E FUND TOTAL: 4,778.00

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 4,778.00
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%% G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME : AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
2018-2019 142-5140-5305-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 4,778.00 18,000 3,008.42
%%  2018-2019 YEAR TOTALS *% 4,778.00
#% DEPARTMENT TOTALS **
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
142-5140 5140-TITLE IV-E FUNDS 4,778.00
o tom e wero 778,00
T e 4778.00

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **
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PACKET: 07892 HOsP-AP 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

DEPARTMENT: 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: CH

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1234  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

I-AP 030819 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPI HOSP-AP 03/08/19 000000 243,566.83
I-REFUNDS 030819 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPI HOSP-REFUNDS 022619 000000 5,930.70
DEPARTMENT 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL: 249,497.53
FUND 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER  TOTAL: 249,497.53

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 249,497.53
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*% G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

=========LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
2018-2019 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPITAL 249,497.53 6,150,000 2,622,879.67
% 2018-2019 YEAR TOTALS *%* 249,497.53
*%* DEPARTMENT TOTALS *¥%
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 249,497.53
055 om o oo e 29,097.53
T o 209,097.53

NO ERRORS

#* END OF REPORT **
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PACKET: 07893 HosP PY- 3/11/19

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

DEPARTMENT: 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: CH

BUDGET 7O USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

1-030219 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYR HOSP-PPE 03/02/19 cK 03/13/19 000000 148,825.17
DEPARTMENT 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL: 148,825.17

FUND 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER TOTAL: 148,825.17

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 148,825.17
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*% G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

=========| INE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVATLABLE BUDG
2018-2019 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYROLL 148,825.17 4,350,000 2,748,564.24
#% 2018-2019 YEAR TOTALS ** 148,825.17
%% DEPARTMENT TOTALS *#*
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 148,825.17
o5 T o v o 1,825.17
e oo .

NO ERRORS

%% END OF REPORT **



